
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs S = 9 5/ 9 9 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08904861 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Witson & Sons London Limited 
company 

(b) insert full name and 1(b) 
addresses Byal Shah 

RE10 (South East) Limited 
27 Church Street 

Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire 
WD3 1DE 

(c) Insert date the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 20 March 2015(c) 

Signed Date _ 20 March 2015 

Presenter’ For Official Use 
‘sname, 

address and reference RE10 (South East) Limited Liquidation Section Post Room = 
nw 

WD3 1DE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Rickmansworth 

26/03/2015 #387 

Hertfordshire 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Wilson & Sons London Limited 

on the 20 March 2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Male ww ve a 

Signed bd 
ST 

Dated Qe /3/ ZolS 

Date 



Wilson & Sons London Limited 

A-— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature “ 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Date 

NIL



At — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Reai 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) NIL 

Preferential creditors: 

0 

Total Preferental Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferenbal creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floatng charge holders 0 

Debts secured by floating charges ' 
9) 

0 

Estimated deficency/surptus of assets after floating charges ‘ 0 

NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoklers) 

Employees’ Clams 0 ' 

Trade Creditors 57,700 
Directors oan 1,200 
HM Revenue & Customs 12,000 ; 

(70,900) 

Estimated surplus / deficency as regards non-preferental creditors £ (70,900) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 100 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (71,000) 

Signature Date 2els| ls



}
 

[2 / e
a
e
 

7
S
 

aunjeubig 

0 
[00 

006'023 
[
T
Y
]
 

see. | 

[o 
| 00 oo0'ev3 

BHI 
¥L3S 

‘uopucy 
‘peow 

uBreipnya 
644 

| 
oynqueg 

jueoulA | 

‘ 
a9 

#3 
‘leans 

0 
00 

000'E3 
eBpug 

MON 
ve 

- DE 
‘esno} 

Jeag 
BbpUG 

MON 
Quospny 

s
e
u
)
 

[o 
[00 

00z"13 
186 

#13 
‘vopucy 

‘peoy sejsey0UEH 
"Uopuo) ‘peoy uoIsng gz 
‘Jamo! LOIN 

‘10014 PLE 
Suio}snd @ enueney WH 

3Sp 
Z1NG 

‘buoy, 
'peoy 

uo}Buweg 
0 

‘asnoH @6pjig Uo\Bujing juewWeBeuEW 196Q 
SHOWED 

'@ ONUBASY 
e1eG 18414 

3 
Cry} 

A
y
w
n
s
e
s
 

A
u
n
s
e
s
 

409]pau9 
quewyEyD 

$0 
OnjLA 

arg 
Aq 

piey 
A
n
o
e
s
 

Aue 
yo 

911890 
| 

1Gep 
40 JUNOUTy 
